Incident #

2500013370
2500013359
2500013356
2500013355
2500013350
2500013427
2500013426
2500013417
2500013416
2500013411
2500013405
2500013402

2500013399
2500013481
2500013473
2500013460
2500013458
2500013567
2500013566
2500013555
2500013550
2500013548
2500013525
2500013614
2500013607
2500013606
2500013595
2500013584
2500013681
2500013672
2500013769
2500013766

Northborough Police Department

Date
Reported

7/27/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
7/27/2025
7/28/2025
7/28/2025
7/28/2025
7/28/2025
7/28/2025
7/28/2025
7/28/2025

7/28/2025
7/29/2025
7/29/2025
7/29/2025
7/29/2025
7/30/2025
7/30/2025
7/30/2025
7/30/2025
7/30/2025
7/30/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
8/1/2025

8/1/2025

8/2/2025

8/2/2025

Page 1 of 2

From

Time
Reported
5:25 PM

11:46 AM
10:53 AM
10:36 AM
9:04 AM
7:30 PM
7:19 PM
4:33 PM
3:30 PM
1:57 PM
10:33 AM
8:10 AM

6:13 AM
4:49 PM
12:57 PM
10:06 AM
1:45 AM
11:20 PM
11:09 PM
5:27 PM
4:20 PM
3:45 PM
10:35 AM
6:18 PM
3:14 PM
2:42 PM
11:27 AM
8:55 AM
1:50 PM
11:19 AM
8:18 PM
5:27 PM

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

Address

WEST MAIN ST
MAIN ST
WHITNEY ST
WEST MAIN ST
SOLOMON POND RD / 1-290
GREENWOOD RD
SOUTH ST
CEDAR HILL ST
WHITNEY ST
ELIOT RD
SOUTHWEST CUT

MULLIGAN WAY / FAIRWAY
DR

MAIN ST
SOUTH ST
SHOPS WAY
DAVIS ST/ WEST MAIN ST
MAIN ST
BARTLETT ST
OTIS ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
WEST MAIN ST
CEDAR HILL ST
WEST MAIN ST
SHOPS WAY
CRAWFORD ST
ASSABET DR
COLBY ST
CEDAR HILL ST
SOLOMON POND RD / 1-290
OTIS ST
LELAND DR
OTIS ST

: 7/27/2025 Midnight To: 8/2/2025 11:59 PM.

Incident Type

Oper. Under the Influence
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Found Property
Ambulance
Disturbance
Ambulance
Vandalism
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Found Property

Well Being Check
Disturbance
Shoplifting

Accident:P.D.
Oper. Under the Influence
Ambulance

Well Being Check

Ambulance
Accident:P.D.
Ambulance
Ambulance
Shoplifting
Well Being Check
Threats
Scams
Ambulance
Hit and Run
Ambulance
Ambulance
Hit and Run

Report Run Date an Time: 8/3/2025 9:48:06 PM

Action Taken

Arrest
Assisted Party
Unable to locate
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Assisted Party

Report
Spoken To
Report
Report
Arrest
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Report
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report



Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests
From : 7/27/2025 Midnight To: 8/2/2025 11:59 PM.

2500013765 8/2/2025 1:50 PM SOUTHWEST g_LI_JT/ BELMONT Accident:P.D.
2500013756 8/2/2025 11:26 AM MAIN ST Ambulance
2500013753 8/2/2025 10:43 AM WEST MAIN ST Well Being Check
2500013752 8/2/2025 10:38 AM CEDAR HILL ST Ambulance
2500013750 8/2/2025 10:30 AM WEST MAIN ST Ambulance
2500013734 8/2/2025 4:46 AM IROQUOIS DR Ambulance
Arrests:

Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address
2500013458 07/29/2025 2:02 AM  Monzon,Milton 86 Lincoln St Marlborough, MA

Bilialdo 01752
Charges

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

2500013370

Charges

90/18/A SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * ¢90 §18

07/27/2025 5:40 PM

Burns,Martin Klee

34 Deacon St Northborough, MA

01532

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/241 ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24|

Page 2 of 2

Report Run Date an Time: 8/3/2025 9:48:06 PM

Report

Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party

Age Race Gender
40WM

55WM



