

Northborough Police Department Public Police Log Incidents and Arrests

From: 7/27/2025 Midnight To: 8/2/2025 11:59 PM.

Incident #	Date Reported	Time Reported	Address	Incident Type	Action Taken
2500013370	7/27/2025	5:25 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Oper. Under the Influence	Arrest
2500013359	7/27/2025	11:46 AM	MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013356	7/27/2025	10:53 AM	WHITNEY ST	Well Being Check	Unable to locate
2500013355	7/27/2025	10:36 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013350	7/27/2025	9:04 AM	SOLOMON POND RD / I-290	Found Property	Report
2500013427	7/28/2025	7:30 PM	GREENWOOD RD	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013426	7/28/2025	7:19 PM	SOUTH ST	Disturbance	Report
2500013417	7/28/2025	4:33 PM	CEDAR HILL ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013416	7/28/2025	3:30 PM	WHITNEY ST	Vandalism	Report
2500013411	7/28/2025	1:57 PM	ELIOT RD	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2500013405	7/28/2025	10:33 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013402	7/28/2025	8:10 AM	MULLIGAN WAY / FAIRWAY DR	Found Property	Assisted Party
2500013399	7/28/2025	6:13 AM	MAIN ST	Well Being Check	Report
2500013481	7/29/2025	4:49 PM	SOUTH ST	Disturbance	Spoken To
2500013473	7/29/2025	12:57 PM	SHOPS WAY	Shoplifting	Report
2500013460	7/29/2025	10:06 AM	DAVIS ST / WEST MAIN ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2500013458	7/29/2025	1:45 AM	MAIN ST	Oper. Under the Influence	Arrest
2500013567	7/30/2025	11:20 PM	BARTLETT ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013566	7/30/2025	11:09 PM	OTIS ST	Well Being Check	Spoken To
2500013555	7/30/2025	5:27 PM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013550	7/30/2025	4:20 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2500013548	7/30/2025	3:45 PM	CEDAR HILL ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013525	7/30/2025	10:35 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013614	7/31/2025	6:18 PM	SHOPS WAY	Shoplifting	Assisted Party
2500013607	7/31/2025	3:14 PM	CRAWFORD ST	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2500013606	7/31/2025	2:42 PM	ASSABET DR	Threats	Report
2500013595	7/31/2025	11:27 AM	COLBY ST	Scams	Spoken To
2500013584	7/31/2025	8:55 AM	CEDAR HILL ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013681	8/1/2025	1:50 PM	SOLOMON POND RD / I-290	Hit and Run	Report
2500013672	8/1/2025	11:19 AM	OTIS ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013769	8/2/2025	8:18 PM	LELAND DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013766	8/2/2025	5:27 PM	OTIS ST	Hit and Run	Report



Northborough Police Department

Public Police Log Incidents and Arrests

From: 7/27/2025 Midnight To: 8/2/2025 11:59 PM.

2500013765	8/2/2025	1:50 PM	SOUTHWEST CUT / BELMONT ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2500013756	8/2/2025	11:26 AM	MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013753	8/2/2025	10:43 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Well Being Check	Checked/Secure
2500013752	8/2/2025	10:38 AM	CEDAR HILL ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013750	8/2/2025	10:30 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2500013734	8/2/2025	4:46 AM	IROQUOIS DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party

Arrests:

Incident #	Arrest Date	/Time	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Age Race Gender
2500013458	07/29/2025	2:02 AM	Monzon,Milton Bilialdo	86 Lincoln St Marlborough, MA 01752	40 W M

Charges

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

2500013370 07/27/2025 5:40 PM Burns,Martin Klee 34 Deacon St Northborough, MA 55 W M 01532

Charges

90/18/A SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * c90 §18

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/24I ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I